
S.No 

1 

TENTATIVE MERIT LSIT OF CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW ROUND -1 

DATE OF INTERVIEW:- 24.01.2024 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Haryana Act No.XXV of 1975) 

'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC 

Head 

Name of Candidate 

SUDHA 

ALKA 

REETA 

NISHA 

POOJA 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

MANISHA 

ANIL 

Category 

Peagrtment of Education 
DepartMent of ducation 
Maharshi Dayanand University 
ROHTAK 

AIO 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

BCA 

Score 

28.11 

26.96 

22.59 

20.21 

16.29 

Mark sheet not 

Edu.AUYe 
21|1|24 

attached 

12.98 

Note:- Candidates are advised to mark their attendance between 09:00 am to 10:00 am. 
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