

## DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## TENTATIVE MERIT LSIT OF CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW ROUND - 1 DATE OF INTERVIEW: - 24.01.2024

S.No	Name of Candidate	Category	Score
1	SUDHA	AIO	28.11
2	ALKA	HOGC	26.96
3	REETA	HOGC	22.59
4	NISHA	HOGC	20.21
5	POOJA	HOGC	16.29
6	MANISHA	HOGC	Mark sheet not attached
7	ANIL	BCA	12.98

Note:- Candidates are advised to mark their attendance between 09:00 am to 10:00 am.

Head

**Repartment of Education** 

Department of Maucation Maharshi Dayanand University

**ROHTAK**